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41. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Telekom 2017"
Radovljica, 15. - 16.7.2017

Event 33 Men, 50m Butterfly Open
16.7.2017 - 11:49 Results Prelim
Rek. SLO abs.moški 23.20 GODEC, Jernej Rim/Rome (ITA) 26.7.2009
Rek. SLO mladinci (17-18) 24.78 VRTOVEC, Luka Lizbona/Lisbon (POR) 18.7.2004
Rek. SLO kadeti (15-16) 24.99 BODIROŽA, Nick Antwerpen (BEL) 31.7.2016
Rek. SLO dečki (13-14) 26.83 ŠTIH, Gašper Trbovlje 31.7.2015
Rek. SLO ml.dečki (12 in mlajši) 29.68 HROVATIN, Žiga Maribor 22.12.2013

Points: FINA 2013

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. ANGELOVSKI, Ljupcho 97 Sc Beta 25.70 664
2. FERRARO, CHRISTIAN 97 Nuoto Veneto Banca Montebelluna 25.87 651
3. LOVSIN, Robert 99 PK Ribnica 26.64 596
4. SZILAGYI, Richard 98 CSM 26.72 591
5. RAZOUKI, Mohammed 95 ESTK 27.21 560
6. SPENKO, Zan 96 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 27.23 558
7. SPESSOTTO, Johan 00 Cns St Esteve 27.28 555
8. MIHALIC, David 99 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 27.50 542
9. POGACAR, Zan 96 PK Gorenjska banka Radovljica 27.61 536

10. STANONIK, Matic 00 PK Triglav Kranj 27.62 535
11. TOMA, Octavian 00 DEL 27.81 524
12. HANAK, Lukas 02 KPSP 27.96 516
13. FEDERIGHI, Francesco 98 Futura Prato 28.47 489
14. DORT, Balazs 00 DUNA 28.79 472
15. KERN, Mark 99 PK Triglav Kranj 28.97 464
16. BUCEK, David 02 KPSP 29.48 440
17. SANOUFI, Adham 02 ESTK 29.52 438
18. PREDALIC, Gregor 02 PK Ljubljana 29.61 434
19. MASARYK, Tomas 02 KPSP 29.62 434
20. SHERRY, Aaron 01 ESTK 29.65 432
21. DOLENC, Arne 99 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 29.69 431
22. POGACNIK, Zan 00 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 29.70 430
23. WEITER, David 02 DUNA 29.74 429
24. AL NASSER, Adam 03 ESTK 29.95 420
25. BOESLEY, Jack 02 ESTK 30.36 403
26. CVETKOSKI, Stefan 04 Sc Beta 30.51 397
27. KORNYEI, Peter 03 Delzalai Vizmu SE 31.38 365
28. DOBNIKAR, Rok 00 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 31.46 362
29. COLIC, Luka 97 PK Ribnica 31.50 361
30. SADEQ, Muhammed 02 ESTK 31.78 351
31. POTOCNIK, Vid 02 PK Gorenjska banka Radovljica 31.84 349
32. BOESLEY, Max 04 ESTK 32.18 338
33. ARNIC, Ziga 00 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 32.31 334
34. POTOCNIK, Janez 04 PK Gorenjska banka Radovljica 34.86 266
35. JAGODIC, Patrik 02 PK Gorenjska banka Radovljica 42.45 147

DSQ BOROCZ, Martin 01 Delzalai Vizmu SE
SW 4.4 -

DNS COSTE, Alin 89 DIN
DNS MARKOVIC, Matjaz 98 DVS Posejdon Celje
DNS VELICKOVIC, Jernej 99 KPD Zvezda Kranj
DNS DEMSAR, Domen 00 PK Olimpija Ljubljana
DNS ROZMAN, Matjaz 99 PK Olimpija Ljubljana
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41. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Telekom 2017"
Radovljica, 15. - 16.7.2017

Event 33, Men, 50m Butterfly, Prelim

C

1. LOVSIN, Robert 99 PK Ribnica 26.64 596
2. SPESSOTTO, Johan 00 Cns St Esteve 27.28 555
3. MIHALIC, David 99 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 27.50 542
4. STANONIK, Matic 00 PK Triglav Kranj 27.62 535
5. TOMA, Octavian 00 DEL 27.81 524
6. DORT, Balazs 00 DUNA 28.79 472
7. KERN, Mark 99 PK Triglav Kranj 28.97 464
8. DOLENC, Arne 99 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 29.69 431
9. POGACNIK, Zan 00 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 29.70 430

10. DOBNIKAR, Rok 00 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 31.46 362
11. ARNIC, Ziga 00 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 32.31 334

DNS VELICKOVIC, Jernej 99 KPD Zvezda Kranj
DNS DEMSAR, Domen 00 PK Olimpija Ljubljana
DNS ROZMAN, Matjaz 99 PK Olimpija Ljubljana

B

1. HANAK, Lukas 02 KPSP 27.96 516
2. BUCEK, David 02 KPSP 29.48 440
3. SANOUFI, Adham 02 ESTK 29.52 438
4. PREDALIC, Gregor 02 PK Ljubljana 29.61 434
5. MASARYK, Tomas 02 KPSP 29.62 434
6. SHERRY, Aaron 01 ESTK 29.65 432
7. WEITER, David 02 DUNA 29.74 429
8. BOESLEY, Jack 02 ESTK 30.36 403
9. SADEQ, Muhammed 02 ESTK 31.78 351

10. POTOCNIK, Vid 02 PK Gorenjska banka Radovljica 31.84 349
11. JAGODIC, Patrik 02 PK Gorenjska banka Radovljica 42.45 147

DSQ BOROCZ, Martin 01 Delzalai Vizmu SE
SW 4.4 -

A

1. AL NASSER, Adam 03 ESTK 29.95 420
2. CVETKOSKI, Stefan 04 Sc Beta 30.51 397
3. KORNYEI, Peter 03 Delzalai Vizmu SE 31.38 365
4. BOESLEY, Max 04 ESTK 32.18 338
5. POTOCNIK, Janez 04 PK Gorenjska banka Radovljica 34.86 266
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